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Siddhartn University, Kapilvastu, Siddharth Nagar
B.P.Ed. Examination-2023

a2
CQURSE YEAR EXAMINATION TIME | FXAMDATE | EXAMDAY | PAPER | "ot PAPER NAME
B.F.Ed. Ist Year 02:30PM T 05:30 PM |03-08-2023 |Thursday | 2901 [History, Principles and foundation of Physical Education
B.P.Ed. Ist Year 02:30 PM TC 05:30 PM  |05-08-2023 |Saturday [l 2802 |Anatomy and Physiclogy
B.P.Ed. Ist Year 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM  |08-08-2023 |Tuesday 1l 2903 |Heatth Education and Environmental Studies
B.P.Ed. Ist Year 02:30 PM TO 0530 PM  |10-08-2023 |Thursday IV 2904 |Officiating and Coaching
B.P.Ed. Ist Year 02:30PM TO 0530 PM  |12-08-2022 |Saturday v 2905 tYoga Education
B.P.Ed. Ist Year 02:30 PM TC 05:30 PM  [16-08-2023 |Wednesday VI 2906 |Educational Technology and Methods of Teaching in Physical Education
B.F.Ed. Ist Year 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM | 18-08-2023 !Friday VIi 2907 |Crganization and Administration
B.P.Ed. Ist Year £$2:30 PM TO 05:30 PM  |21-08-2023 |Monday VI 2908 |Contemporary issues in physical Education, fitness and wellness
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM TQ 05:30 PM |04-08-2023 (Friday | 2909 |Sports Training
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |07-08-2023 | Monday il 2910 |Computer Applications and Curriculum Desigh in Physical Education
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |{09-08-2023 {Wednesday i 2911 (Sports Psychology and Socialogy
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM TO 05:20 PM |11-08-2023 |Friday v 2912 |Sports Medicine, Physiatherapy and Rehabilitation
B.P.Ed. Znd Year 02:30 PM TQ 05:30 PM {14-08-2023 |Monday v 2913 |Measurement and Evalution in Physical Education
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM TC 05:30 PM |17-08-2023 | Thursday VI 2914 |Kinesiology and Biomechanics
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM 7O 05:30 PM |19-08-2023 |Saturday Vil 2915 {Research and Statistics in Physical Education
B.P.Ed. 2nd Year 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM |22-08-2023 |Tuesday VI 2916 |Sports Management
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